
Engine Stand
Oil Pan

*Fits 340 Kg & 454 Kg
  Engine stands to collect 
  oil dripping
*Overall Dimensions: 
  480L x 465W x 90H mm
*Comes with 2 bolts
  to release oil

ENGINE STANDS
                  350Kg capacity   
                  450kg capacity         
                  570kg capacity         
                  680kg capacity         
                  900kg capacity        

Automotive 
Products

UnFolded

Folded
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#ESOP

#ES2000

#ES1000
#ES1000:

#ES750

#ES1250

#ES1500

#ES1500:

#ES2000:

#ES1250:

#ES750:

REFER TO PRICELIST -  Part Nos. In Alphabetical order

Folding 
Engine 
Stand

#ES1500F

Heavy Duty
Cap: 680kgs
4-leg folding engine crane
Large, heavy chrome head & black frame
    for big block & display engines
4-hole mounting head rotates 360°
    and locks with a pin
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